SYLVANIA Lamps
DUALescent™ LED T8 Universal Lamp Family
LED580R3   2-22
UL USC
LISTED
Application
DUALescent LED T8 Family of lamps are ideal to upgrade

PET Coating
v5.1
Ordering Guide
LED XX T8 LXX FGP 8 XX AB
Product Name
LED = LED Lamp
Wattage
8 = 8 watts
12 = 12 watts
Lamp Type
T8
Length
L48 = 48"
L36 = 36"
L24 = 24"
Bulb Finish
FGP = Frosted Glass,
PET coating
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
Operation
AB = UL Type A or B
Specifications & Lighting Data
Lamp Ballast